
Qualifying
4 Hours of Imola
Pit Stop Challenge by Total Energies

Classification by Category

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapTotalLapTimeTy

LMP2
15.005 177.8481 VDS Panis Racing N. LETENDARD / C. VICENTE / F. BAURY Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
15.520 +0.515 +0.515 138.7302 Duqueine Team M. DUTERQUE / K. DEDERICHS / J. FRONTON Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
16.075 +1.070 +0.555 099.4183 IDEC Sport J. VALBON / L. CHAGNY / D. LOOF Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
16.110 +1.105 +0.035 097.094 Iron Lynx - Proton G. DIERYCK / D. DIBENEDETTO / S. SOSIO Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
16.250 +1.245 +0.140 087.5995 AO by TF J. THOMPSON / J. RUBARDO / M. COSTA Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
16.340 +1.335 +0.090 081.5376 CLX - Pure Rxcing Q. BARRATIER / T. MAGNO / P. PEIXOTO Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
16.925 +1.920 +0.585 044.237 DKR Engineering S. CREUX / C. HAMMER / L. TERZIOTTI Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
16.990 +1.985 +0.065 040.2478 CLX Motorsport P. MAIRE / J. POIROT / S. CONSTANT Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
17.205 +2.200 +0.215 027.2109 Vector Sport M. SHERATON / E. COX / M. ANDERSON Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
17.535 +2.530 +0.330 007.82410 Nielsen Racing A. RICE / M. LAGAE / J. NORMAN Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
17.580 +2.575 +0.045 005.32011 Algarve Pro Racing J. RIOS RUEDA / P. MONTEJO / F. PIMENTA Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
17.675 +2.670 +0.095 999.98312 AF Corse M. LECHA / D. FOURCADE / A. MESA CAMPS Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
17.685 +2.680 +0.010 999.32513 M Racing C. WEI MOO / R. BALDONEDO / A. PITACA Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
18.095 +3.090 +0.410 976.62214 United Autosports S. BANKS / A. SIGMA / B. PARSONS Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
19.850 +4.845 +1.755 890.32115 United Autosports R. HINGSTON / B. WILCOX / L. DESMARAIS Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
20.305 +5.300 +0.455 870.32916 TDS Racing B. BERGEAULT / F. CALLU / T. PRUDENT Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
21.515 +6.510 +1.210 821.43417 Inter Europol Competition J. AUGUSTO / A. ROSAS PADILLA / K. GRABOWSKI Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
22.020 +7.015 +0.505 802.64318 Inter Europol Competition K. PINDELA / W. TRAWINSKI / D. WENDELL Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
23.735 +8.730 +1.715 744.67719 Proton Competition E. ALONSO / A. BASHKIR / D. NÖLL Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1
29.535 +14.530 +5.800 598.42720 Nielsen Racing J. NICHOLLS / F. DOHERTY / D. TRANTER Oreca 07 - Gibson G 1 1

   Not started
28 IDEC Sport M. AUBRY / D. DELEDDA / S. ROGARD Oreca 07 - Gibson G

LMP3
17.060 035.9681 M Racing R. BERNARD / C. SIMON / E. DE MATOS Ligier JS P325 - Toyota M 1 1
17.665 +0.605 +0.605 000.4352 Ultimate N. LEMEE / T. DASTE / P. CARPUAT Ligier JS P325 - Toyota M 1 1
17.930 +0.870 +0.265 985.6313 Racing Spirit of Leman M. LABARRE / L. CHAPEL / T. DUGARRY Ligier JS P325 - Toyota M 1 1
18.630 +1.570 +0.700 948.644 DKR Engineering A. GARY / P. LEGAILLARD / M. REVIRIAULT Ginetta G61-LT-P325-Evo - Toyota M 1 1
19.220 +2.160 +0.590 919.5125 WTM by Rinaldi Racing C. KOCHEMS / S. ZSIGMOND / M. MATHIES Duqueine D09 - Toyota M 1 1
19.240 +2.180 +0.020 918.5176 CLX Motorsport Q. MARGOLLIET / M. ROCHARD / A. GRUTER Ligier JS P325 - Toyota M 1 1
20.940 +3.880 +1.700 844.087 Team Virage D. NIEVA / D. DIAZ / L. WIJNANT Ligier JS P325 - Toyota M 1 1
28.055 +10.995 +7.115 629.9158 RLR M Sport M. HARDY / J. WATTS / D. CHAMBERS Ligier JS P325 - Toyota M 1 1
29.280 +12.220 +1.225 603.6889 Inter Europol Competition C. MOLINIER / F. CLAUS / B. KOSTECKI Ligier JS P325 - Toyota M 1 1

   Not started
11 Eurointernational R. PALLADINI / L. CAPRILI / L. VIVES CORTES Ligier JS P325 - Toyota M

LMGT3
14.120 251.6571 Kessel Racing A. FRANCI / M. PIZZUTTO / T. RAMPOLDI Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
14.130 +0.010 +0.010 250.7632 Iron Lynx T. KYRIAKIDES / S. CONTARINO / A. LAINO Mercedes-AMG LMGT3 G 1 1
14.410 +0.290 +0.280 226.4743 Kessel Racing M. ESTEVE / D. RAINOLDI / M. IENI Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
14.850 +0.730 +0.440 190.1554 Spirit of Race V. SORIANO / M. FONTAINE / A. MARKHAM Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
15.410 +1.290 +0.560 146.8605 Proton Competition J. KLEIN / M. ANGEL ESCRIBANO / J. SOCORRO Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3 G 1 1
16.005 +1.885 +0.595 104.2826 TF Sport S. BULL / J. BUDD / E. TAYLOR Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R G 1 1
16.015 +1.895 +0.010 103.5857 Iron Dames M. RIED / V. FITE / H. LAHUERTA Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3 G 1 1
16.540 +2.420 +0.525 068.5518 AF Corse K. RAZEYRE / M. RAVERA / G. BRUNAPORTO Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
16.740 +2.620 +0.200 055.7599 Racing Spirit of Leman G. MONTERRAIN / T. LAVAL / C. VIROT Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3 G 1 1
17.515 +3.395 +0.775 009.08610 GR Racing S. VALSTED / M. GOSNEY / P. CHRISTIANSEN Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
17.580 +3.460 +0.065 005.32311 United Autosports G. MUMFORD / J. FLATHER / S. KERKHOFF McLaren 720S LMGT3 Evo G 1 1
18.225 +4.105 +0.645 969.75012 Richard Mille AF Corse N. CAPUANO / A. SILLETTA / K. CARNINI Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
22.695 +8.575 +4.470 778.76613 JMW Motorsport R. PUDDIPHATT / J. LISTER / A. CLARK Ferrari 296 LMGT3 G 1 1
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